HALIFAX TOWNSHIP 102 FISHER STREET HALIFAX PA 17032

Application For Minimum Use Driveway

<u>INSTRUCTIONS</u>: Any person, owner, and/or contractor shall, prior to obtaining a driveway permit, file an application showing the location of the driveway relative to the premises and designating the course, grade, structure, materials, and drainage facilities, if any, involved in the construction of the driveway. The application will then be reviewed by Halifax Township Engineer or Halifax Township Roadmaster to determine if the proposed method of construction is such that it will (1) minimize the adverse effect of storm water runoff, (2) not cause damage to the road to which the driveway is to be connected, and (3) not create or increase hazardous driving conditions for those person(s) using the road to which the driveway is to be connected. If found satisfactory by Halifax Township Engineer or Halifax Township Roadmaster, he shall advise the Board of Supervisors and the driveway application will be approved and a permit issued upon receipt of a \$100.00 fee.

Signature of Applicant	Date of Application
Address	
Phone	
	F PROPOSED DRIVEWAY se provide drawing)
NOTE: No pipe or conduit for water sh received from the Township Supe	nall be installed at gutter unless written approval is rvisors.
APPROVED BY:	DATE: